
Toole County Community Foundation Directory 

 

Organization Representative Contact 
BS Club Dwaine Iverson djicpa@3rivers.net 

424-5272 

Champions Park Committee Barbie Alvestad barbie@fsbshelby.com 
460-2351 

Friends of the Toole County 
Library 

Carol Mundt carolrae@3rivers.net 
450-4191 

Galata Eagle Scouts Bob Aklestad aklestad@northerntel.net 
432-4275 

Hi-Line Half Marathon Sonya Moss Mossson2@isu.edu 
(208)-419-2469 

North Toole County Youth 
Program 

Tamra Simmes simmes@northerntel.net 

Shelby Baseball  Chris Sanchez crsancho@juno.com 
450-2598 

Shelby Booster Club Julie Martin 
                                     
Mac McDermott 

Julie.Martin@townsquaremedia.com    
434-5856 
macmcd1@3rivers.net 
450-5577 

Shelby Community Garden Kim Woodring kimberly.suta@montana.edu 
424-8350 

Shelby Kiwanis J. Patrick Moore patmoore517@gmail.com  

Shelby Recycling Association Lorette Carter shbcdc@3rivers.net 
424-8799 

Shelby Swim Team Jessica Buck 
 
Angela Lamb 

6bucks@3rivers.net  

450-8898 
lambangela@yahoo.com 
460-2245 

Shelby Track Fund Elliott Crump elliott.crump@shelby.k12.mt.us 
424-8910 Extension 1 

Shelby Trap Club Loren Bennett lrkrbenn@3rivers.net 
424-5010 

Shelby Volleyball  Ron Buck 6bucks@3rivers.net 
450-8924 

Shelby Wrestling Club Thad White thad.white@shelby.k12.mt.us 
814-931-7758 

Strings N’ Things Diane Hould jd15r@3rivers.net 
434-5317 

Sunburst Pool Fund Teri Iverson teri.iverson@gmail.com 
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937-3613 

Sunburst Swim Team Stacey Koon haybug34@yahoo.com 
937-4354 

Toole County Crime 
Stoppers 

Dave Whitt dave.whitt@hotmail.com 
460-2441 

Toole County Combined 
Fund Drive 

Stacey Koon haybug34@yahoo.com 
937-4354 

Toole County Youth Soccer Trent Tustian toolecountyyouthsoccer@gmail.com 

Tri-County Shrine Dwaine Iverson djicpa@3rivers.net 
424-5043 

Veterans Memorial Flag Bob Longcake boblongcake@yahoo.com 
434-5043 
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